
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

PLU : 154890

01 / 09

MARSALA 5 PIECE RATTAN 
GARDEN SET



x2 A 

Bolt M6x40mm = 42 pcs

1 3

Bolt M6x20mm = 4 pcs

4

Washer = 62 pcs

5

Allenkey = 2 pcs

2

Bolt M6x30mm = 16 pcs

x2 B x2 C x2 D 

x2 E x4 F x2 G x1  I

x1 J x2 K x2 L

x2 M x2 N 

02 / 09

x2 P 



A 

03 / 09

1

5 

M6x40 mm

Washers

Allenkey 

4

B

C

D

L

M

X2 

14 PCS

14 PCS



Step 1:
50%

Step 2:
50%

Step 3:
50%

Step 4:

100%

04 / 09 



05 / 09

E

F

G

N

X2 

2

5 

Washers

Allenkey 

4

M6x30 mm

P

1
M6x40 mm

8 PCS



100%

Step 1:
50%

Step 2:
50%

Step 3:
50%

Step 4:

06 / 09 



I

J

K

1

3

5 

M6x40 mm

Washers

Allenkey 

4

M6x20 mm

07 / 09 

6 PCS 

4 PCS 

10 PCS 



Step 1:
50%

Step 2:
50%

Step 3:
50%

Step 4:

100%

08 / 09 



09 / 09


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9

